
​2026 Board of Neighborhood Commissioners Meeting Schedule​

​City Holiday​ ​Date​ ​Time​ ​Location​

​Tuesday, January 6, 2026​ ​6pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Canceled -​
​Martin Luther King Jr. Day​

​Monday, January 19, 2026​ ​1pm​

​Tuesday, February 3, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Canceled -​
​President’s Day​

​Monday, February 16, 2026​ ​1pm​

​Tuesday, March 3, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Monday, March 16, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Tuesday, April 7, 2026​ ​6pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Monday, April 20, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Tuesday, May 5, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Monday, May 18, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Tuesday, June 2, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Monday, June 15, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Tuesday, July 7, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Monday, July 20, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Canceled -​
​National Night Out​

​Tuesday, August 4, 2026​ ​1pm​

​Monday, August 17, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Tuesday, September 1, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Monday, September 21, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Tuesday, October 6, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Monday, October 19, 2026​ ​1pm​

​Tuesday, November 3, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Monday, November 16, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Tuesday, December 1, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​Monday, December 21, 2026​ ​1pm​ ​DTLA - City Hall​

​*  Highlighted times reflect the amendment to the Commission’s meeting schedule to reflect evening (6 PM)​
​meetings moved from every first Tuesday of the month to once a quarter. Due to budgetary constraints, the​
​Commissioners will meet at 6pm once each quarter in January 2026 and April 2026.​


